AFTERMARKET
PARTS CATALOG
Your only source for NO-SLACK® technology
We make it EASY
LT135 front cover 2018 R5.indd   1 1/10/19   1:11 PM
2 800-874-9780 • parts@fifthwheel.com • www.fifthwheel.com
FONTAINE

 36 = 36" slide
 48 = 48" slide
Part Number Identification
Measurements & Serial Number Location
SL6NWB675012
This guide explains the nomenclature for Fontaine Fifth Wheel
complete assembly part numbers.
See example part number at right:
Release Top plate model Mounting Bracket model Mounting height Slide travel
X
A
Slides
NWB = Light weight
   slide bracket
LWB = Light weight
   slide bracket
LWO = Light weight
   slide bracket
ATB = Slide bracket
AWB = Slide bracket
AWX = Slide bracket
Fixed Mounts
BSL = Stationary
   bracket mount
FMA = Stationary
   bracket mount
Plate Mounts
PML = Adjustable
   plate mount
APB = Adjustable
   plate mount
PS5 = Stationary
   short
   plate mount
Blocked (No-Tilt) Mounts
BLH7AWB = Blocked
   Air slide
   bracket
BLH7PS5 = Blocked Stationary
   short plate mount
5800-874-9780 • parts@fifthwheel.com • www.fifthwheel.com800-874-9780 • parts@fifthwheel.com • www.fifthwheel.com800-874-9780 • parts@fifthwheel.com • www.fifthwheel.com